optional service (not covered by insurance) in order to provide you with the best care here at CCAHope. 
 The usual and customary charge for the second visit (Orientation & Assessment session), is one hundred fifty 

dollars ($150). 
 Counseling sessions are one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125) per visit to psychologists and one hundred 

fifteen dollars ($115) per visit to social workers and mental health counselors. It is most helpful if the handling 
of funds occurs at the onset of each session. Payments and co-payments are due at the time of service. 

 If you are utilizing health insurance, you are responsible to inform CCAHope of any changes prior to an